FEDERATION COLOMBOPHIL

CHAMPIONNA
AUX 5 PREMIERS INSCRITS
ADDITION D

DATES CONCOURS --> 09/5 30/5 03/7

Nombre de PIGEONS --> 67 44 15PRIX

1 WIDEHEM JACKY 4 53 1 2
2 DUSOMMERARD P&F 1 4 1 11
3 CARLIER BRUNO 1 13 1 8

4 SAROT LEMAIRE

PN BhO

POINTS

55
19
21
2

E de la 1ére REGION

T VIEUX

PARMI TOUS LES CLASSES
ES PLACES



